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Ordering Information / Guide

Generated code: �PA4100160 - N� - _ _ - _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _

Example: PA4100160-N-TS-ECS-P1-HM0880-ZS0680-CN0

Project location: Fixture type: Qty:
Notes:Project name:
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Neri reserves the right to make changes to its products and documentation without prior notice.

Lighting fixture set up Shape Light points Height Overhang Finish
TS 
Suspended

ECS 
Simple

P1 
1

HM0880 
34.646 in

ZS0680 
26.772 in

CN0 
Grey [Neri] Textured
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WARNINGS
Protection of surfaces: please refer to the specification on painting 
procedures of the materials.
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